
33

29
27

25
23

2

1

1

9

4
85

25
0

4
4

4
0

3
8

3
6

1

6

e1

6

f1

6

g

1

6

h
1

6

j

1

6

k1

6

l

1

6

1

6

m

1

6

a1

6

c

1

6

n
1

6

b1

6

d

1

8

4

82

0

7

1

5

b1

5

a

1

3

1

1

9

5

3

4

3

2

3

0

2
8
2
6

2
4

2
2

1
8

16

6

8

6

4

4

5

6

0

5

6 3

9

5

4

5

2

5

0

1

3

Nonnenstraat

S

p

i

e

s

m

a

k

e

r

s

t

r

a

a

t

O

l
i
e

s

t
r
a

a

t

Zaltbommel, Oliestraat 66

Datum:Get.:

Dalenstraat 4B, 5466 PM  Eerde

Omgevingsvergunning:

Schaal:Formaat:

Tekeningnummer:

 

E-mail: info@bragis.nl

GIS/CAD

Ondersteuning

Web: www.bragis.nl

en software

Opdrachtgever: Legalexion

Status: ontwerp

Gemeente Zaltbommel

Legenda

Besluitgebied Besluitvlak

NL.IMRO.0297.ZBMPB20230015-OW01

A4 1:500

WDK 11-10-2023


	Sheets and Views
	Layout1


